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The restaurant from Fremont offers 37 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $15.7. What Brian
M likes about Yokohama lekei Ramen:

Very tasty and satisfying. The chicken karaage has a nice flavor to the chicken meat and a very welcome thin
coating. The ramen itself is nicely packaged and the soup is flavorful and rich. The noodles have just the right
amount of chewiness. read more. With a large selection of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat, the
Yokohama lekei Ramen from Fremont prepares easy-to-digest, fine Japanese menus.
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Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE $2.9

Ramen
MISO RAMEN $19.5

Tried rice

24. FRIED RICE $19.5

Noodle

RAMEN

Platos

SHIO RAMEN $19.5

Modifiers

1. EDAMAME $6.8

Compound Butters

BLACK GARLIC $19.5

RAMEN (apicy)

JIGOKU+D $21.3

Noodles &Eamp;amp; Donburi

TANTAN MEN $20.7

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
MEAT

These types of dishes are

being served
SOuUP
NOODLES

TSUKE MEN (COTD-
NooD1e)

SHIO TSUKEMEN
TSUKE JIGOKU+B
TSUKE JIGOKU
TSUKE JIGOKU+C
TSUKE JIGOKU+D

Popular Ttems

JIGOKU +1A

17. TAKOYAKI

TONKOTSU CLASSIC RAMEN
JIGOKU+C

JIGOKU +1B

8. KARAGE CHICKEN CLASSIC
STYLE

IEKEI RAMEN

ﬂppetzzera & Rice

28. STONE POT
CHASHU BOWL

27. STONE POT
CHICKEN BOWL

4. KIMCHI

14. KUROBUTA SAUSAGE
26. CHICKEN KATSU CURRY

25. KARAAGE CHICKEN FRIED
RICE

$20.7
$21.8
$20.7
$22.1
$22.4

$19.5

$9.1
$19.5
$21.0
$20.7

$9.1

$19.5

$19.5

$19.5

$4.5
$7.9
$19.5

$19.5
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19. KAKI FRIED OYSTERS FRIED)  $9.1 7. POTATO CROQUETTE $9.1
16. MONGO GESO (FRIED SQUID 5. TSUKEMONO (PICKLES) $6.8

TENTACLES)
3. AGEDASHI TOFU (DEEP FRIED
9. KARAGE YUZU SAUCE $10.2 TOFU IN SOY SAUCE BROTH)

$10.2
$9.1
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